

Lagnam Spintex Limited

m Spintex Plant & Regd. Office: A 51-53, RIICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhilwara (RAJ)-311001

To.

Date: 04.08.2021

The Manager
Listing & Compliance Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra,
Mumbai- 400051.

Company ID: LAGNAM ISIN: INE548Z01017

Sub.: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached disclosure pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 with respect to intimation received from Mr. Anand Mangal, Promoter- Managing Director of the Company, for purchase of 78,000 equity shares through market purchase.

You are requested to please take on record the aforesaid document for information.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Lagnam Spintex Limited

Rajeev Parashar

Company Secretary

& Compliance Officer

M. No. A52343

Enclosed: As above

To,

The Compliance Officer
Lagnam Spintex Limited
A 51-53, RIICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh,
Bhilwara - 311001 (Rajasthan)

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure pursuant to regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 for purchase of 78,000 Equity Shares of Lagnam Spintex Limited, through market purchase.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you, Yours Faithfully,

Anand Mangal

Anad Morph

Promoter & Managing Director- Lagnam Spintex Limited A-22, New Friends Colony, New Delhi- 110025.

Date: 04.08.2021 Place:Bhilwara

Encl.: As above

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company

Lagnam Spintex Limited

ISIN of the company

INE548Z01017

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact	Category of Person (Promoter /member of the promoter group/designated person//Director	Securities prior acquisition sal	to n/ dispo	Securi	ties acq	quired/ Dis	posed		s held post n/ disposal	adv acquisi sha	ition of res/ of shares	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/preferential offer / off	Exchange on which the trade was executed
nos.	s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	s and % see of (Fo , share S s, holding Wa le Cor es, P ents enti	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No.	Value (In Rs.)	Transaction Type (Purchase/ Sale/ Pledge / Revocation/ Invocation/ others)	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То	market/ Interse transfer, ESOPs etc.)		
Anand Mangal PAN- AHCPM9179R A-22, New Friends Colony, New Delhi- 110025.	Promoter	Equity Shares	1125750 & 6.37%	Equity Shares	78000	3700650	Purchase	Equity Shares	1203750 & 6.81%	03.08.2021	03.08.2021	04.08.2021	Market Purchase	NSE
Contact- +919929091010														

Note:(i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Anard Mongel

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)							
Type of contract	Contract		Buy				
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts* lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts* lot size)		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
			IIL		1 21	NSE	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Anand Mangal

Designation: Promoter- Managing Director

Date: 04.08.2021 Place: Bhilwara